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B DPN9001A
15H LKIEERAEFEEY NN Y TRY IR
RIGIES AT HDMI 1.4
UKESH N HDMI 1.4
EEREE 4K/60p (4:2:0) 8 bit,” Full HD/120p (RGB) 8 bit ZMDfth
AR E 1550 nmi (1310 nmE ST ATAE)
KIT7A/N I E—RT7A/N(SMF)
HKIAxo5 SCh
BR/HEEN AC 100 ~ 240V (50/60 Hz)
FHALNIL -3dBmPAE
HABLANIL -14 dBmPAE
SR~ E (WX HXD) 330X 70X231 mm
EE (&(F) 2700 g
BE __DPN9042A | . DPN9042B | . DPN9043A DPN9044A
1HH LKIEERH NS IS LKIEEMEAL 2 —/\
RIGIES AT HDMI 1.4 HDMI 1.4 HDMI 1.4 B
BIESH e — — HDMI 1.4
BEREE 4K/60p (4:2:0) 8 bit” Full HD/120p (RGB) 8 bit ZMfth
HARE 1550 nm#& 1550 nm 1310 nm# E—
ATEE 1550 nm#& /1310 nm#&
KIT7AIN 22 JIE—RT7A/N(SMF)
HIAxDH SCx
BIE CHEEN AC 100 ~ 240V (50/60 Hz)
KAL) -3 dBmE +10 dBmIAE -6 dBmIE —
FKAADLNI == -14 dBmPA E
SRR (WXHXD) 151X 61X200 mm
EE (K(F) 870 g 930 g 790 g 790 g
Ba DPN9045A DPN9049A
] =] Ko 1=vh KHpEIZ Vb
RIEBAN HT7A/X(SCAFU%) X 1 Common*
KRIESHEAN KITF7A/N(SCOARTE) X 4% HKIT7A/N(SCOARUE) X 8%
AL TEES 1550 nm#s /1310 nm#&
BAEL 7 dBIAF 11.5 dBAF
BIR RE E
&% (WXHXD) 151X 61X200 mm 151 X101 X200 mm
B 2 (A%) 6909 910 g
BE DPN9021A
- RESHRLZY N
[ HR—K(P1) :LC Duplex X%
J¢R—K (P2) :LC Duplex 0%
HBHAR— K (COMMON,/Left (Tx) ) :LC Duplex( A%
H3@HER— ~ (COMMON,Right (Rx) ) :LC Duplex( 3%
HEET 1550 nm#, 100 GHzZ X— > JWDMES
B % Hi@HAR— (COMMON, /Left (Tx) ) TBD(Z%fE:35dB)
Hi@yR— b~ (COMMON,Right (Rx) ) TBD(Z£%{&:1.0 dB)
B R r =
SE~FE (WXHXD) 151X 61 X200 mm
B8 2 (4M%) 650 g
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